ALL RIGHTS ARE STRICTLY RESERVED. ANY PORTION OF THIS PAPER SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED,
OR TRANSLATED TO ANY OTHER FORMS WITHOUT PERMISSION FROM FLEXXON.
Industrial 2.5” SATA SSD
Specification
(INSPIRE LIT Series, 3D TLC)
Version 1.1b
Address: 28 Genting Lane, #09-03/4/5 Platinum 28, Singapore 349585
Tel : +65-6493 5035

P15 NC
Pin Number Function
S1 GND
S2 RX+ (Differential Signal Pair A)
S3 RX– (Differential Signal Pair A)
S4 GND
S5 TX– (Differential Signal Pair B)
S6 TX+ (Differential Signal Pair B)
S7 GND
8
6. PHYSICAL DIMENSION
Dimension: 100mm(L) x 69.85mm(W) x 7mm(H)
9
7. ORDERING INFORMATION
Capacity MPN (Extended Grade) MPN (Diamond Grade) MPN (Silver Grade)
64GB FSSB064GBD-M900 FSSB064GBE-M900 FSSB064GBS-M900
60GB FSSB060GBD-M900 FSSB060GBE-M900 FSSB060GBS-M900
128GB FSSB128GBD-M900 FSSB128GBE-M900 FSSB128GBS-M900
120GB FSSB120GBD-M900 FSSB120GBE-M900 FSSB120GBS-M900
256GB FSSB256GBD-M900 FSSB256GBE-M900 FSSB256GBS-M900
240GB FSSB240GBD-M900 FSSB240GBE-M900 FSSB240GBS-M900
512GB FSSB512GBD-M900 FSSB512GBE-M900 FSSB512GBS-M900
480GB FSSB480GBD-M900 FSSB480GBE-M900 FSSB480GBS-M900
1TB FSSB001TBD-M900 FSSB001TBE-M900 FSSB001TBS-M900
960GB FSSB960GBD-M900 FSSB960GBE-M900 FSSB960GBS-M900
2TB FSSB002TBD-M900 FSSB002TBE-M900 FSSB002TBS-M900*
1920GB FSSB1920BD-M900 FSSB1920BE-M900 FSSB1920BS-M900*
AES256, TCG OPAL
Capacity MPN (Extended Grade) MPN (Diamond Grade) MPN (Silver Grade)
64GB FSSB064GBD-M90S FSSB064GBE-M90S FSSB064GBS-M90S
60GB FSSB060GBD-M90S FSSB060GBE-M90S FSSB060GBS-M90S
128GB FSSB128GBD-M90S FSSB128GBE-M90S FSSB128GBS-M90S
120GB FSSB120GBD-M90S FSSB120GBE-M90S FSSB120GBS-M90S
256GB FSSB256GBD-M90S FSSB256GBE-M90S FSSB256GBS-M90S
240GB FSSB240GBD-M90S FSSB240GBE-M90S FSSB240GBS-M90S
512GB FSSB512GBD-M90S FSSB512GBE-M90S FSSB512GBS-M90S
480GB FSSB480GBD-M90S FSSB480GBE-M90S FSSB480GBS-M90S
1TB FSSB001TBD-M90S FSSB001TBE-M90S FSSB001TBS-M90S
960GB FSSB960GBD-M90S FSSB960GBE-M90S FSSB960GBS-M90S
2TB FSSB002TBD-M90S FSSB002TBE-M90S FSSB002TBS-M90S*
1920GB FSSB1920BD-M90S FSSB1920BE-M90S FSSB1920BS-M90S*
* Please check with FLEXXON
10
Revision History
Revision Draft Date History